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SPECIFICATIONS

ALL ANGULAR DIMENSIONS ARE
` 1 ~ UNLESS SPECIFIED

Raµm [Raµ]
NO CHANGE, NO PROGRESS 

Rev
DESCRIPTION

1 [.04]
6-30[.24-1.18]0.5 [.02]

3-6[.12-.24]0.2 [.008]
0.5-3[.02-.12]TOL.SIZETOL. ON RADII UNLESS SPEC. `MM[inch]

`1~SPEC.UNLESSANGLESTOL. ON
0.8 [.03]

315-1000[12.40-39.37]0.5 [.02]
120-315[4.72-12.40]0.3 [.012]

30-120[1.18-4.72]0.2 [.008]
6-30[.24-1.18]0.1 [.004]

0.5-6[.02-.24]
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS UNLESS SPECIFIED `MM[inch]SIZETOL.

CLAMP CYLINDERMTC30-28-XXYue  - A3
ASSý

3,2
2020/5/141 : 1,25

Parts List DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM T-SLOT BODYMTC30-28-XX11 CYLINDER ASS'yDQ1220-900V12 WASHER-SPRINGCCE1016.108-5C23 SET SCREW M8x20CCA823-0285C14 SCREW M16x55CCA1635.028-1A25

47

27,5

44

18

65104

WEIGHT: `5.068 kg

SCREWS M16, DIN912 Quality: 12.9 (2x)TORQUE: 240 .... 260 Nm

4

53

MTC30-28-XX:
 
CLAMPFORCE at 350 bar = 15.6 kN
TOTAL STROKE = 8 mm
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OILCONNECTIONS: G1/4"(3x)
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